N 79°28'56" W  350.00'
N
 1
0°
27
'0
9"
 E

EXISTING SPOT ELEVATION
EXISTING CONTOUR
EXISTING SOILS TYPE DESIGNATION
ADJOINING PROPERTY LINE
BUILDING RESTRICTION LINE
LEGEND
EXISTING  BUILDING
PROPOSED SPOT ELEVATION +  5.00
PROPOSED CONTOUR LINE 20
PROPOSED BUILDING
PROPOSED STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE SCE
PROPOSED REINFORCED SILT FENCE RSF RSF
PROPOSED DRIVEWAY
PROPOSED LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE
EXISTING 15% SLOPES
EXISTING 25% SLOPES
CALL BEFORE YOU DIG!
MARYLAND LAW REQUIRES 48 HOURS NOTICE
BEFORE PLANNED WORK TO MARK
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES PRIOR TO EXCAVATION
MISS UTILITY: 1-800-257-7777
1. OWNER: ENGINEER:
GREG LILLY MESSICK & ASSOCIATES
250 JOYCE LANE 7 OLD SOLOMONS ISLAND ROAD, SUITE 202
ARNOLD, MD 21012                                                                        ANNAPOLIS, MD 21401
C/O GREG LILLY                                                                       C/O JEFF SLENKER
EMAIL: greg.b.lilly@gmail.com PHONE: (410) 266-3212
PHONE: (443) 623-5782
2. THE PROPERTY IS KNOWN AS:
TAX MAP 39, GRID 16, PARCEL 374; TOTAL AREA =  91,463 SQ. FT. OR 2.099 AC.; (DEED REF: 27772 / 086)
3. EXISTING ZONING OF THE SITE IS RLD - (RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT)
4. THE SITE ADDRESS IS: 250 JOYCE LANE, ARNOLD, MD 21012
5. TAX ACCOUNT NO.: 03-038-21739859
6. THE SITE IS LOCATED WITHIN THE LDA (LIMITED DEVELOPMENT AREA), AND RCA (RESOURCE CONSERVATION AREA) OF THE CHESAPEAKE
BAY CRITICAL AREA.
7. PROPOSED SITE UTILITIES ARE: PRIVATE WELL (W-7, PLANNED SERVICE - BROADNECK)
                                                                 PRIVATE SEPTIC (S-7, FUTURE SERVICE - BROADNECK)
8. THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED HEREON IS LOCATED IN THE FLOOD HAZARD ZONE "AE" (AREA WITHIN THE 1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOODPLAIN
WITH BASE FLOOD ELEVATION OF 6 FEET), ZONE "X" (AREA WITHIN THE 0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOODPLAIN, AREA OF 1% ANNUAL CHANCE
FLOODPLAIN WITH AVERAGE DEPTH LESS THAN 1 FOOT OR WITH DRAINAGE AREA OF LESS THAN 1 SQ. MI.), AND ZONE "X" (AREA OUTSIDE
THE 0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOODPLAIN) AS DELINEATED ON THE FIRM FLOOD INSURANCE MAP #24003C0169F DATED FEBRUARY 18, 2015
FOR ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY AND DISTRIBUTED BY THE FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY.
9. THE EXISTING UTILITIES AND OBSTRUCTIONS SHOWN ARE FROM THE BEST AVAILABLE RECORDS AND SHALL BE FIELD VERIFIED BY THE
CONTRACTOR TO HIS OWN SATISFACTION PRIOR TO ANY CONSTRUCTION.  ANY UTILITIES DAMAGED DUE TO THE CONTRACTOR'S
NEGLIGENCE SHALL BE REPAIRED IMMEDIATELY AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.
DESCRIPTION
EXISTING LOT AREA .....
ALLOWABLE LOT COVERAGE (15%)...
EXISTING LOT COVERAGE.....
  - EX. HOUSE .....
  - EX. SUNROOM .....
  - EX. STONE PATIO .....
  - EX. STONE PATHS .....
  - EX. STONE WALLS .....
  - EX. GAZEBOS .....
  - EX. SHEDS .....
  - EX. STEPPING STONES .....
  - EX. GENERAK PAD .....
  - EX. GRAVEL DRIVEWAY .....
  - EX. ROCK CHANNELS .....
  - EX. ACCESSORY STRUCTURE DECKS ......
EXISTING LOT COVERAGE (TO BE REMOVED) .....
EXISTING LOT COVERAGE (TO REMAIN) .....
EXISTING DEVELOPED WOODS .....
 AREA
 91,463 Sq. Ft. or 2.099 Ac.
13,719 S.F. or 0.315 Ac.
 11,445 S.F. or  0.262 Ac.
2,305 SF
300 SF
395 SF
1,800 SF